
Chihuahua Valley & Paradise Valley Trailer Park Bus Route

Morning Pickup Bus Stop Afternoon Drop-off

6:30 AM Start Route from School 3:05: PM

6:46 AM 27027 Chihuahua Valley 3:21: PM

6:58 AM 29989 Chihuahua Valley 3:33: PM

7:06 AM Lost Valley 3:41: PM

7:10 AM Quarter Moon Ranch 3:45: PM

7:11 AM 29970 Chihuahua Valley 3:46: PM

7:20 AM Paradise Valley Rd Horse Ranch 3:55: PM

7:22 AM 26455 Paradise Valley Park 3:57: PM

7:26 AM 26600 Paradise Valley Rd 4:01: PM

7:28 AM 26799 Paradise Valley Rd 4:03: PM

7:45 AM Arrive at School 4:20: PM



Lake Henshaw, Santa Ysabel, & Ranchita Route

Morning Pickup Bus Stop Afternoon Drop-off

6:22 AM Start Route from School 3:05: PM

6:36 AM Lake Henshaw 3:19: PM

6:46 AM Tribal Hall 3:29: PM

6:51 AM Top of Hill on SchoolHouse Rd 3:34: PM

6:58 AM Epei Hill 3:41: PM

7:18 AM Breezy Lane 4:01: PM

7:20 AM Old Wilson Rd 4:03: PM

7:24 AM Ranchita Store 4:07: PM

7:27 AM Tye Rd 4:10: PM

7:29 AM Old Mine Rd 4:12: PM

7:37 AM Log Cabin 4:20: PM

7:41 AM Turnoff 4:24: PM

7:50 AM Arrive at School 4:33: PM



Oak Grove, Sunshine Summit, & Los Coyote Route

Morning Pickup Bus Stop

6:28: AM Start Route from School

6:48: AM 37351 Highway 79

6:55: AM 37448 Highway 79 - Oak Grove

7:02: AM Sunshine Summit Store

7:28: AM Log House Aswet Rd

7:39: AM Tribal Hall Turnaround

7:44: AM Stoneburner/Norte

7:45 AM Durro

7:56: AM Arrive at School

Afternoon Pickup Bus Stop

3:05 PM Start Route from School

3:11 PM Log House Aswet Rd

3:22 PM Tribal Hall Turnaround

3:27 PM Stoneburner/Norte

3:28 PM Durro

3:58 PM 37351 Highway 79

4:05 PM 37448 Highway 79 - Oak Grove

4:12 PM Sunshine Summit Store

4:32 PM Arrive at School


